Annexure-7

Name of the Corporate Debtor : B.K. Roy Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP : 20-08-2024 ; List of Creditors as on : 06.02.2025

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues) (Amount in )

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
9 A t of
Wheth A’t?f Amount of m(:::tuzlany Amount of claim| Amount of
Sl. No. Date of . Amount of claim | Nature of ether | vo m-g contingent under claim not | Remarks,if any
Department Government A Amount claimed . . Related | sharein i dues,that may e . .
Receipt admitted claim R claim verification admitted
Party? CoC,if be set off
appliable
The C issi f
1 © FOMMISSIONETOT | oiate Govt. | 18-Dec-24 16,47,270.70 16,47,270.70 - No NA - - - -
Commercial Taxes
Empl ' Stat
2 mployees: State State Govt. | 2-Jan-25 26,629.00 26,629.00 - No NA - - - -
Insurance Corporation
Empl ' Provident
3 mployees FTOVIAENt | gtate Govt. | 17-Jan-25 11,003.00 11,003.00 - No NA - - - -
Fund Organisation
Total 16,84,903 16,84,903 - - R -




